
April Menu 
 
 
Tuesday, April 1 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, 
Marinara Sauce, 
Fruit, & Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 2 
Lasagna, 
Garlic Stix, 
Green Beans, 
Fruit, & Milk 
 
Thursday, April 3 
Taco’s w/Trims, 
Mexican Rice, 
Corn, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Friday, April 4 
Tomato-Mac Soup, 
Grilled Cheese, 
Carrots, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Monday, April 7 
Sub Sandwich, 
Veggie Noodle Salad, 
Chips, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Tuesday, April 8 
Pancakes, 
Sausage, 
Hash Browns, 
Fruit, & Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 9 
Chicken ala King, 
Biscuits, Peas, 
Fruit, & Milk 
 
Thursday, April 10 



Hamburgers, 
Cheese, Fries, 
Baked Beans, 
Fruit, & Milk 
 
Friday, April 11 
Homemade Pizza, 
Tossed Salad, 
Jello, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Monday, April 14 
Mexican Soup, 
Pretzel Stix, 
Cheese Sauce, 
Veggies, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Tuesday, April 15 
Chef Salad, 
Cheesy Breadsticks, 
Marinara Sauce, 
Fruit, & Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 16 
Turkey Dinner, 
Mashed Potatoes, 
Gravy, Corn, 
Cranberries, 
Roll, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Thursday, April 17 
Calzones, 
Seasoned Potatoes, 
Veggies, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Friday, April 18 
No School 
 
Monday, April 21 
No School 
 
Tuesday, April 22 
Chicken Patty, 
Baked Beans, 
Tator Tots, 



Fruit, & Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 23 
Homemade 
Mac & Cheese, 
Calif. Blend Veggies, 
Roll, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Thursday, April 24 
Nacho Supreme, 
Refried Beans, 
Bread, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Friday, April 25 
French Bread Pizza, 
Tossed Salad, 
Pudding, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Monday, April 28 
Ham & Cheese Bagel, 
Veggie Noodle Salad, 
Chips, Fruit, & Milk 
 
Tuesday, April 29 
Chicken Drumstick, 
Mashed Potatoes, 
Gravy, Corn, Roll, 
Fruit, & Milk 
 
Wednesday, April 30 
Pizza Casserole, 
Green Beans, 
Garlic Stix, 
Fruit, & Milk 
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